1 of 2
Applications
	— Flood lighting
	— General lighting
	— Recessed downlights
	— Track lighting
Application Notes
1. �Operating temperature range between -20°C and +45°C

LISTED
2 of 2
Ordering Guide
LED	 11.5	 PAR38	 /	 MOT	 /	 9	 30	 /	 W	 /	 RP
LED	 Wattage	 Lamp Type		  Motion		  CRI >90	 Color		  Wet		  Retail
Lamps	 11.5	 PAR38		  Sensor			   Temperature		  Rated		  Packaging
Energy Savings
Basic Product	 LED 	 LED	 Similar 	 Incandescent  	 Watts 	 Energy 	 LED Life vs.
Description 	 Life (hrs.) 	 Lumens	 Halogen 	 Life (hrs.)	 Saved 	 Savings* 	 Incandescent
LED11.5PAR38	 15,000	 1050	 100W	 2500	 88.5	 $140	 6x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Lamp Dimensions
(A)
MOL
(inches)
(B)
Diameter
(inches)
LED11.5PAR38 5.16 4.76
B
B B
A
A A
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
Catalog # Type
Project